BOX ASSIGNMENTS	05-15	5-2001	DO NOT USE I	OR TRADEMARKS
N 8 80				
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER O SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED			OF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (AS	<u>, </u>	<u>87762</u>	<u></u>	
1. MATSUDA. Naohiko		2. TOYODA. Takanor	i	P I
3. KAMEDA, Nagahisa		4		" <u>C</u>
5.		6		19 1
7.		8.		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PA	RTY(IES) ATTACHE	ED? 🗌 YES 🖾 NO	1	
		\bigcirc	1-707883	50 1
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING	INTEREST:	<u> </u>	1010==	
NAME: CENTRAL GLASS CO., LTD.			1	
			11 -	11
ADDRESS: 5253, Ooaza Okiube, Ube-shi, Y	amaguchi, Japan		US UT	L I
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) A				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUME)	NT)			
(Submit herewith only one document for r	ecordation—multiple	copies of same Assign	ment signed by differe	ent inventors is one
document)		.	o .	·
ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE		REST EXEC.	DATE: April 14, 1999	
	ILE/PHOTOCOPY			
	D TRANSLATION			
	ER:			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARAT	ION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (<u>NOTE</u> : IF DATI	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) April 14	, 1999			
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHER	S ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attached?]YES ⊠NO M#	1st INVENTOR
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1 st INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	₩ ₩	if not in item 1
series code/serial no	if not in item 1			
NEW APPLICATION 272992	anandanaa	6. NUMBER INVOL	VED:	
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Corre		APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA	TS <u>0</u> = TOTAL	<u>1</u>
Concerning Document Should be Mailed			ENCLOSED: (Code	581)
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		ABOVE TOTAL X	\$40 = \$40	
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE 101AEA	0000042 05707383	
1100 New York Avenue, NW				
Ninth Floor		11 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75		
Washington, DC 20005-3918		8 IF ABOVE FEE IS	MISSING OR INADEQU	ATE CHARGE
5.5ATTY DKT:		INSUFFICIENCY T	O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	NUMBER: 03-3975
C33-	128349M/HDK	UNDER ORDER NC	51273	MATTER NO.
	LIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	
O STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.	<u></u>		t and any attached co	ny is a true copy of
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.	, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correc	t and any attached co	py is a true copy of
To the best of my knowledge and belief	, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correc	t and any attached co	py is a true copy of
 STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief the original document. 	, the foregoing inform	10 Total number of	pages including this	py is a true copy of
 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief the original document. 	, the foregoing inform	10. Total number of cover sheet, attach	pages including this ments and document	
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief the original document.	, the foregoing inform	10 Total number of	pages including this ments and document	
the original document.	, the foregoing inform	10. Total number of cover sheet, attach	pages including this ments and document	
the original document.	, the foregoing inform	10. Total number of cover sheet, attach (do not file dup. Co	pages <u>including</u> this ments and document ver sheet)	
the original document.		10. Total number of cover sheet, attach (do not file dup. Co	pages <u>including</u> this ments and document ver sheet) r 8, 2000	
the original document. Signature Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28458 UP/1/2015	12) 861-3070	10. Total number of cover sheet, attach (do not file dup. Co Date: November FAX: (202	pages <u>including</u> this ments and document ver sheet) r 8, 2000 c) 822-0944	
the original document. Signature Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28458 UP/1/2015	12) 861-3070	10. Total number of cover sheet, attach (do not file dup. Co	pages <u>including</u> this ments and document ver sheet) r 8, 2000 c) 822-0944	

Please return signed, recorded to Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3913

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For lay endops made outside USA executed with or after application Airy, Dkt. C33-114197M/HDK 260407 Cient Ref

NONPROVISIONAL |

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10,00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

INSERT	(1) Naohiko MATSUDA	(4)
	(2) Takanori TOYODA	(5)
LIVENION(3)	(3) Nagahisa KAMEDA	[] x box if continued on page 2

the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

INSERT	CENTRAL GL	<u>ASS CO.</u>	, LTD,	5253,	Ooaza	<u>Okiube,</u>	Ube-shi,	
NAME(S) OF	Yamaquchi,	Japan						
ASSIGNEE(S)								

(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as

TITLE OF METHOD AND DEVICE FOR ATTACHING ADHESIVE TAPE INVENTION

for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America:

filed

$\frac{NOTE}{(Complete)}$	(A)	even date herewith
line A, B and or C)	(B)	on
	(C)	in U.S. Appln. No.

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, and Trademarks to issue said Letters Fatericio the Said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and the invention hereby transferred.

title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

NOTE --- The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro, of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES
1) nachiko mateuda	April 14, 1999	
Name: 2) <u>Jakanori Toyoda</u>	April 14, 1999	
Name: 3) <u>Ragahisa Kamada</u>	April 14, 1999	
Name:		
Name:		
5) Name:		
IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box and co	ntinue en page 2.	

PATENT REEL: 011580 FRAME: 0379

COC-114 3-55

PAT-103 8/99 <u>PTO RECEIPT FOR INDICATED ITEMS</u> Appln. No: Inventor(s)MATSUDA et al.	Atty <u>GJP</u> Date <u>11/\$/00</u> C# <u>51273</u>
Title: METHOD AND DEVICE FOR ATTACHING ADHE	M# <u>272992</u>
ENCLOSED: ☐ Amendment #_1 No. of Pages Abstract #_23 No. of Pages Spec and Claims #_3 No. of numbered Claims only △ Declaration (1 #pgs) △ Assignment	
Inventor(s)MATSUDA et al.	Date 11/ 5 /00
ENCLOSED: Amendment #_INo. of Pages Abstract #_23No. of Pages Spec and Claims #_3No. of numbered Claims only	VE TAPE M# 272092 NOV 0 8 2000 55 AQEMABX CIERS AQEMABX CIERS



PATENT REEL: 011580 FRAME: 0380



MARCH 26, 2001

PTAS



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER

PILLSBURY MADISON & SUTRO LLP GLENN J. PERRY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY GROUP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW. 9TH FLOOR WASHINGTON, DC 20005-3918

> UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

 Π RECORDATION DATE: -01-/08/2000

REEL/FRAME: 011417/0606 NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

ASSIGNOR: MATSUDA, NAOHIKO

ASSIGNOR: KAMEDA, NAGAHISA

ASSIGNOR:

TOYODA, TAKANORI

ASSIGNEE: CENTRAL GLASS CO., LTD 5253, OOAZA OKIUBE UBE-SHI VAMAGUCHI, JAPAN

SERIAL NUMBER: 09707883 PATENT NUMBER:

DOC DATE: 04/14/1999

DOC DATE: 04/14/1999

DOC DATE: 04/14/1999

FILING DATE: 11/08/2000 -- - • • • ISSUE DATE:

.

PATENT REEL: 011580 FRAME: 0381

111

-

SHARON LATIMER, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

PATENT REEL: 011580 FRAME: 0382

...

_



In re Application of: Matsuda et al.

Application No.: 09/707,883

Filed: November 8, 2000

Group: 1734

Title: METHOD AND DEVICE FOR ATTACHING ADHESIVE TAPE

Examiner: Unassigned

* * * *

May 9, 2001

REQUEST FOR CORRECTED NOTICE OF RECORDATION

Attention: Assignment Branch

Hon. Commissioner of Patents Washington, D. C. 20231

Sir:

It is respectfully requested that the attached Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document be corrected as indicated in red, i.e., the Recordation Date (presumably) should read <u>11/08/2000</u> (the date on which the Application and Assignment were filed) instead of 01/08/2000. A copy of the original Assignment, transmittal Cover Sheet, and PTO date-stamped receipt are also enclosed.

Should a fee for this be required, please charge the cost to our Account No. 03-3975, Order No. 51273/272997. A duplicate copy of this Request is attached hereto for that purpose.

Respectfully submitted,

PILLSBURY WINTHROP LLP

of the m

Kenneth M. Fagin Reg. No. 37,615 Phone: (202) 861-3540

KMF:emg 1100 New York Ave., N.W. Ninth Floor, East Tower Washington, D. C. 20005-3918 Tel. (202) 861-3000 Fax: (202) 822-0944

30177510_1.DOC

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of: Matsuda et al.

Application No.: 09/707,883

Filed: November 8, 2000

Group: 1734

Title: METHOD AND DEVICE FOR ATTACHING ADHESIVE TAPE

Examiner: Unassigned

* * * *

May 9, 2001

REQUEST FOR CORRECTED NOTICE OF RECORDATION

Attention: Assignment Branch

Hon. Commissioner of Patents Washington, D. C. 20231

Sir:

It is respectfully requested that the attached Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document be corrected as indicated in red, i.e., the Recordation Date (presumably) should read <u>11/08/2000</u> (the date on which the Application and Assignment were filed) instead of 01/08/2000. A copy of the original Assignment, transmittal Cover Sheet, and PTO date-stamped receipt are also enclosed.

Should a fee for this be required, please charge the cost to our Account No. 03-3975, Order No. 51273/272997. A duplicate copy of this Request is attached hereto for that purpose.

Respectfully submitted,

PILLSBURY WINTHROP LLP

at m

Kenneth M. Fagin Reg. No. 37,615 Phone: (202) 861-3540

KMF:emg 1100 New York Ave., N.W. Ninth Floor, East Tower Washington, D. C. 20005-3918 Tel. (202) 861-3000 Fax: (202) 822-0944

30177510, 1.1000

PATENT REEL: 011580 FRAME: 0384

RECORDED: 11/08/2000